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Description

200501060000
07470

01/06/2005
11:04:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MIRAGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

200303070001
41410

200501250000
38860

01/25/2005
03:54:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALE,
FRANCES

199901050000
03111

200501260000
39310

01/26/2005
09:37:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200404290002
22940

200501260000
40230

01/26/2005
01:05:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DEPRIEST,
MICHAEL S

199810230004
15751

200501260000
40680

01/26/2005
02:14:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S B
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LTD

200404220002
09000

200502070000
61460

02/07/2005
02:54:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DON RYAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200402050000
61780

200502170000
77910

02/17/2005
12:37:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINANCIAL
PARTNERS
LLC

199906230002
61951

200503030001
00790

03/03/2005
01:08:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PORTER
BRIDGE LOAN
COMPANY INC

200502160000
76620

200503210001
27170

03/21/2005
02:51:23

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
GARY J

200408030004
30750

200505090002
20910

05/09/2005
02:09:11

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LICHTMAN,
CHARLES S

199801230000
24611

200505180002
39500

05/18/2005
09:42:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES TRINITY
HOMES LLC

200411090006
17360

200505180002
39510

05/18/2005
09:42:01

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SUMMERS,
DONNA T

200307070004
22110

200505120002
28690

05/12/2005
10:01:39

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
MARK

199703270000
95191

200505310002
62070

05/31/2005
02:53:36

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BOYER,
ROBERT J

199810150004
04631

200506150002
95100

06/15/2005
03:28:45

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CAMERON
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

200410080005
56930

200506210003
08660

06/21/2005
12:41:57

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CROMPTON,
JOHN D

200405280002
85540

200506240003
15100

06/24/2005
02:38:50

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS
DONNA T

200502220000
85770

200506240003
15090

06/24/2005
02:38:49

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200406180003
31170

200507080003
43690

07/08/2005
03:06:05

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NEW PACE
HOMES LLC

200411010005
99690

200507150003
54990

07/15/2005
01:47:01

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CREED
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200406180003
31170

200507180003
57220

07/18/2005
12:25:47

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRAWNER
KAY S

200502210000
82610

200507180003
57270

07/18/2005
12:26:59

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRAWNER
KAY S

200006020001
82671



200508090004
06410

08/09/2005
10:08:32

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BUILDING
STARZ LLC

200502220000
85770

200508190004
28360

08/19/2005
02:23:01

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MCNEELY,
RONALD P

200503030001
00490

200508190004
28380

08/19/2005
02:23:03

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES STUMP KEVIN
R

200305010002
67310

200508190004
28460

08/19/2005
02:33:48

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

A M ROBBINS
MORTGAGE
INC

200401050000
06110

200508260004
40990

08/26/2005
11:00:10

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES FOUNDATION
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP LLC

200501040000
01030

200509210004
90370

09/21/2005
01:55:56

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA
PROPERTIES
LTD

200411100006
19750

200509220004
94630

09/22/2005
04:07:38

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200410120005
64430

200509220004
94640

09/22/2005
04:07:39

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE BRETT
S

200302110000
83410


